
Name Points 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Average Games Weeks Adjusted Payback
Adam 142 18 13 8 11 4 2.840 50            10          3.075 $35.50
Higgins 139 16 10 15 9 6 2.780 50            10          3 $34.75
Dave 137 14 15 15 6 0 2.740 50            10          2.875 $34.25
Zen 137 14 15 11 10 4 2.740 50            10          2.875 $34.25
Donavan 136 19 8 7 11 11 3.022 45            9            3.175 $34.00
Tim 135 16 10 15 9 2 2.700 50            10          2.85 $33.75
Kevin C 131 12 15 14 9 1 2.620 50            10          2.85 $32.75
Kevin M 129 15 10 8 17 6 2.580 50            10          2.8 $32.25
Ryan 124 10 15 13 12 1 2.480 50            10          2.65 $31.00
Michael 123 10 16 11 13 0 2.460 50            10          2.575 $30.75
Dean 122 14 11 11 9 2 2.711 45            9            2.775 $30.50
Smith 122 14 9 12 15 0 2.440 50            10          2.625 $30.50
Marco 121 11 13 12 14 0 2.420 50            10          2.6 $30.25
Joe 120 10 14 12 14 0 2.400 50            10          2.675 $30.00
Steve 119 12 11 11 16 0 2.380 50            10          2.575 $29.75
Mike 119 8 17 14 6 2 2.644 45            9            2.725 $29.75
Jim 117 10 16 9 10 1 2.600 45            9            2.725 $29.25
Mateo 114 13 12 7 8 4 2.850 40            8            2.85 $28.50
John 113 11 12 10 12 1 2.511 45            9            2.6 $28.25
Carole 113 11 12 11 11 0 2.511 45            9            2.625 $28.25
Basil 112 11 7 15 17 0 2.240 50            10          2.3 $28.00
Brian 109 11 11 11 7 3 2.725 40            8            2.725 $27.25
Josh K 103 9 12 6 18 1 2.289 45            9            2.4 $25.75
Kevin R 102 11 8 10 11 3 2.550 40            8            2.55 $25.50
Tracy 101 10 9 12 9 1 2.525 40            8            2.525 $25.25
Josh M 63 5 3 12 10 0 2.100 30            6            2.1 $15.75

GROUPS BY AVERAGE
Name Average 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Points Games Weeks
Donavan 3.022 19 8 7 11 11 136 45            9            
Mateo 2.850 13 12 7 8 4 114 40            8            
Adam 2.840 18 13 8 11 4 142 50            10          
Higgins 2.780 16 10 15 9 6 139 50            10          
Dave 2.740 14 15 15 6 0 137 50            10          
Zen 2.740 14 15 11 10 4 137 50            10          
Brian 2.725 11 11 11 7 3 109 40            8            
Dean 2.711 14 11 11 9 2 122 45            9            
Tim 2.700 16 10 15 9 2 135 50            10          
Mike 2.644 8 17 14 6 2 119 45            9            
Kevin C 2.620 12 15 14 9 1 131 50            10          
Jim 2.600 10 16 9 10 1 117 45            9            
Kevin M 2.580 15 10 8 17 6 129 50            10          
Kevin R 2.550 11 8 10 11 3 102 40            8            
Tracy 2.525 10 9 12 9 1 101 40            8            
Carole 2.511 11 12 11 11 0 113 45            9            
John 2.511 11 12 10 12 1 113 45            9            
Ryan 2.480 10 15 13 12 1 124 50            10          
Michael 2.460 10 16 11 13 0 123 50            10          
Smith 2.440 14 9 12 15 0 122 50            10          
Marco 2.420 11 13 12 14 0 121 50            10          
Joe 2.400 10 14 12 14 0 120 50            10          
Steve 2.380 12 11 11 16 0 119 50            10          
Josh K 2.289 9 12 6 18 1 103 45            9            
Basil 2.240 11 7 15 17 0 112 50            10          
Josh M 2.100 5 3 12 10 0 63 30            6            

STANDINGS (Winter 2009) - Week 10


